ILLINOIS NATURE PRESERVES COMMISSION SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

Illinois Department of Natural Resources One Natural Resources Way Springfield, Illinois 62702 Lake Level Conference Room January 27, 2025, 1:30 PM

Item 1: Meeting Purpose and Logistics

Todd Strole, Assistant Director
Illinois Department of Natural Resources

Item 2: Call to Order, Roll Call, and Introductions

Michelle Parker, Chair
Illinois Nature Preserves Commission

Item 3: Tribal Relations and NAGPRA

Logan Pappenfort, Director of Tribal Relations Illinois State Museum

Item 4: Selection Process for Consultants to the Commission - Discussion

Todd Strole, Assistant Director Illinois Department of Natural Resources

Tom Clay, Committee of the Whole Chair Illinois Nature Preserve Commission

Item 5: Adjourn

Preserves Commission